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CORSAIR

Short Description

Corsair Air Series LED high static pressure PC case fans combine efficient high pressure airflow with striking
LED lighting. They're custom designed to deliver air directly to high-temperature components with less noise
and turbulence than ordinary fans. The custom-molded blades are translucent and have a frosted texture, so
the light from the four LEDs adds a dramatic effect.

Description

High static pressure cooling with LED illumination.

Corsair Air Series LED high static pressure PC case fans combine efficient high pressure airflow with striking
LED lighting. They're custom designed to deliver air directly to high-temperature components with less noise
and turbulence than ordinary fans. The custom-molded blades are translucent and have a frosted texture, so
the light from the four LEDs adds a dramatic effect.

Designed for restricted spaces
Air Series SP fan models are designed for use in restricted spaces. They're ideal for radiator and heatsink use,
as well as drive bay intakes and other locations where you're mounting a fan directly adjacent to a heat

source. For general purpose case ventilation where you'd like high airflow with minimal excess noise, check
out our AF120 and AF140 LED fans.
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Specifications

Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
LED Color

Vendor SKU/EAN

Corsair

C0O-9050025-WW-D

0.6000

Black

140mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

1450

49

29

White

843591051781
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