

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com













Corsair Air Series SP140 LED White High Static Pressure 140mm Fan

\$15.99

Product Images













Short Description

Corsair Air Series LED high static pressure PC case fans combine efficient high pressure airflow with striking LED lighting. They're custom designed to deliver air directly to high-temperature components with less noise and turbulence than ordinary fans. The custom-molded blades are translucent and have a frosted texture, so the light from the four LEDs adds a dramatic effect.

Description

High static pressure cooling with LED illumination.

Corsair Air Series LED high static pressure PC case fans combine efficient high pressure airflow with striking LED lighting. They're custom designed to deliver air directly to high-temperature components with less noise and turbulence than ordinary fans. The custom-molded blades are translucent and have a frosted texture, so the light from the four LEDs adds a dramatic effect.

Designed for restricted spaces

Air Series SP fan models are designed for use in restricted spaces. They're ideal for radiator and heatsink use, as well as drive bay intakes and other locations where you're mounting a fan directly adjacent to a heat source. For general purpose case ventilation where you'd like high airflow with minimal excess noise, check out our AF120 and AF140 LED fans.

Specifications

 \mathbf{C}

Additional Information

Brand	Corsair
SKU	CO-9050025-WW-D
Weight	0.6000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	140mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1450
Fan CFM	49
Fan Noise (dB)	29
LED Color	White
Vendor SKU/EAN	843591051781



3